Steve Graham Phone 0354274595

http://www.stevegrahamauctioneer.com

P.O. Box 40
Mount Macedon Vic 3441

Catalogue

w

© 00 N oo o b

11
12

13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28

Lot

Antiques & Old Wares

Tuesday 10 Apr 2018 Starting at:  10:30 AM
To be held at: 5 Dryden Crt Woodend

Inspection: Monday 11am - 5pm Tuesday from 8.30am
Terms: Cash Eftpos C/card Buyer Premiums Apply

Lot
2 Boxes of China & Glass 29 Box of Ceramic Kettles, Soda Syphon,
2 Boxes China, Glass, Silverplate, Spoons Butter Box etc
Box of Retro Letter Holders, First Day 30 Box of Old Tins
Covers, Silverplate, Inkwell etc 31 Box of Ammo Belts, Rifle Parts
Box of Amber Glass 32 Box of Ephemera, Advertising, Books etc
Box of Depression & Retro Glass, China 33 Box of Collectable Old Wares, Lamp,
Box of Clock, China, Mesh Cover etc Clock ete
Box of Amber Glass 34 2 Kawasaki Posters
Box of Prints & Lithographs 35 Box of Kitchen Tins, Trays, Bottles
Box of Cut Crystal Decanter & Glasses 36 Box of Bar Flollectablés
e o ot canoone
Box of Bakelite Phones & Parts 38 Collection of Die Cast Cars
Box Lot of 1 gallon fuel tins, telephone, 39 Box Lot Old Petrol Tins, Mincer, Projector
spoke shave etc
Collection of Australian Pottery 40 Honeywell Carry Safe with Key
Gallery of Stars Posters in Scrap Books 41 Wild Turkey BBQ Prep Trolley
Box of Bric a Brac 42 2 Floor Rugs - Red Tones
2 Boxes Jars, Redouts Roses, Teapots, 43 ﬁ;(n{\‘l;\r/l\;OId Stock Battery Operated LED
Attache Case etc
Box of New Old Stock Rubber Gloves 44 Qty Rustic Sets of Haymes
Box of Old Bottles & Jars 45 2 Tramp Art Picture Frames
Box of CD's 46 Restorers Auto Trolley
Box of Doyleys', Embroidery, Linen a1 Cross Cut Saw
Box Lot of Old Games 48 Pioneer P40 Chainsaw
Box Lot of School Bags 49 _I?g;a_lggulrélrS Scale Mercedes Benz Open
Box of Dolls 50 Ryobi Cordless Drill in Case
Box of Assorted Vintage Magazines 51 Rustic Table - small
Box of Coloured & Cut Glass 52 2 Tool Boxes with Asstd Tools
gg)r(lt(())fn\cl:vgirla inc Doulton, Albert, 53 Box of Cups, Saucers, Plates etc
Box of Collectables inc Model Cars, 54 2 Antique Timber Phone Casings
Darwin Stubby, Ashtray etc 55 Cast Iron & Enamel Couldron
Box of Vintage Ephemera, Childrens 56 2 Vintage Russian Religious Icons
Activities etc 57 Box Lot Vice, Steering Wheel, Tennis
Racket etc

Page 1 of 5



58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69

70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77

78

79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86

87

88

89
90
91
92

Timber Slatted Garden Bench Seat with
Cast Ends

Antique Railway Hand Truck

Ornate Framed Landscape Painting
Timber Framed Window

Large Venetian Canal Scene Oil on Board
Victorian Portrait Photo in Oval Frame
Tin Round Meat Safe - no door

3 Pce Tile & Wrought Iron Folding Garden
Set

Pr Wrought Iron Magazine Racks
Brass Bin with Walking Sticks
Green Lidded Cream Can

Pr "Views of Venice" Watercolour Prints by
Marilyn Simandle

Royal Doulton Dickens Series Plate
2 Cross Cut Saws

Pr Carved Timber Asian Male & Female
Busts

Die Cast BMW M Coupe - Boxed

Bronze Ballerina Figure

3 Old Glass Storage Jars plus Fowlers Jars
Set of 4 Babushka Dolls

Double Sided Wrought Iron & Timber
Ended Wine Rack

British Timber Cased Mantle Clock with K
&P

Pr of Owl Figures Made from Shells
5 Drawer Tallboy

WMF German Woven Silverplate Basket
c1910-18

Handpainted Purple Glass Vase
Edwardian Handpainted Milk Glass Vase
Limoges Vase

Ornate Whatnot

Vintage Cereal Swap Card Albums and
Cards

Titan Nail Box of Copper Cribbage Board,
Ashtray, Spring Scales

Box of Collectors Cards - Mainly Cars &
Motorbikes

Gilded & Beville Edged Mirror
Modern Table Lamp
Timber Desk Top Filer

5 Assorted Cameras inc Yashica

Lot
93
94

95
96

97

98
99
100
101

102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Page 2 of 5

Marlboro Clock

"The Wayside Inn" Heywood Hardy
Coloured Print

Parkinson "Centennial" Enamel Stove Door

Pr Framed "The Sketch" Prints - Puppy
Dogs

"The Advertising World of Norman
Rockwell" Book

Box of Cups, Saucers, Silverplate, Crystal
Box of Tureens, Teapot, China, Crystal etc
2 Boxes of Glassware

Collection of Theatre Programmes &
Ephemera

Box of China, Glass, Silverplate
Box of Dolls

Box of Assorted China

Qty Figural Garden Ornaments

Wicker Basket with Glass Hanging Candle
Lanterns

Arm Chair - Yellow

2 Retro Astor Mantle Radios
Timber Occasional Table

1920's Timber Cased Coffin Radio
Didgeridoo, PNG Face Mask
Printers Tray

Timber Toy Chest

Box of Mastertouch Pianola Rolls
Timber Hall Seat

Vintage Calanda Typewriter in Case

Lima HO Gauge Locomotives, Rolling
Stock, Track & Transformer

Gladstone Bag with Sunbeam Mix Master
Gladstone Bag with Doyleys

Cast Iron & Enamel Couldron with Lid

Pr Chinese Figures

Leadlight Shade

Bust of a Greek Goddess

Timber Port Barrel

Pr Hunting Scene Wall Plates
Reproduction Timber Cased Mantle Radio
Barometer / Hygrometer / Thermometer
Quartz Ships Clock - battery operated

Microscope in Case



Lot
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137

138

139

140
141
142

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

158

159

160

161

162
163
164

Set of Antique Brass Bound Binoculars - in
case

3 Sets of 2 Drawer Metal Filers

2 Vintage Timber Cased Testing Units
Pr Brass Table Lamps

Bohemia Crystal Green Art Glass Vase
Timber Cased Mantle Clock

5 Oak 1930's Dining Chairs

Bronze Ballerina Figure on Round Marble
Base

2 Leather Bound volumes'The Ingoldsby
Legends" 1891 & "The Bible Cyclopedia”

"Rocks and Sea" Watercolour on Board
Signed Lower Right R Leap

Large Oriental Hand Decorated Vase
Queen Anne Bedside Table

Mal Gilmour "Two Old Crows" Oil on Board
1975

Pr Brass Table Lamps with Shades
Large Billiard Table Light Cover

3 Vintage Religious Prints

Vintage Radiant Heater

Glue Pot

1lt Oil Bottle with Plastic Pourer
Kiddies Evil Knievel Trike

Penfolds Club Port Bar Mirror

3 Old Shoe Lasts

Fire Tools on Stand

Hahn Super Dry Beer Esky - New
Nastro Azzuro Bar Tray

8 x 1930's Timber Dining Chairs
Set of 4 Copper & Brass Kitchen Ladles

Carlton Draught & Canadian Club
Advertising

Slade Lemonade Crate with Vintage Blow
Torches, Coping Saw, Cast Iron Ladle

Antique Lidded Cream Can - J Gray Bald
Hills

Wicker Wash Basket with Assorted Wicker
Baskets

Large Galvanised Bucket with Handles &
Vacola Sterilizer

Gladstone Bag
Bedside Cabinet

8mm Movie Camera, Projector & Various
8mm Movies inc Elvis

Lot
165
166
167

168
169
170
171

172
173
174
175

176
177
178
179

180
181

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
1901
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

202

Page 3 of 5

Box of Camera / Photography Accessories
Box of Chinese Checkers, Akubra, Koala

Set of 8 Green Timber Slatted Chairs -
very comfy!!

Collection of Pistol Holsters
6 Chairs - Floral Upholstery
Box of 8mm Movies & Projectors

New Old Stock Retro Cabinet Handles,
Knobs, Catches

Pink Guitar
Box of Collectors Plates, Bowls, Mug etc
Timber Mirrored Dressing Table

French Provincial Style Table & Chair with
Stenciling

3 Wire Crates
Timber Standard Lamp & Shade
Qty of Australia Post Stamp Packs

2 Boxed Spoon Sets Australian State
Birds & Wildflowers

Bronze Figure of an Owl

Stuart Crystal Strathearn Collection Golfer
Whisky / Rum Glass - new in box

3pce Victorian Tea Set

7 Collectors Mugs

Set of Graduated Kitchen Canisters
Timber Kitchen Dresser

2 Paintings & Macrame

Collection of Kitchen Enamelware
Goodfellow Novelty Ashtray

2 Cameras & Handycam

1920's Oak Leadlight Secretaire Bookcase
Brass & Cast Iron Antique Bed with Rails
Large 3 Door Antiqgue Cedar Wardrobe
4 Vintage Suitcases

Timber A Frame Ladder

Asian Pottery Buddhist Temple Burner
Coronation Souvenir Flag 1953

Glass Door Timber Medicine Cabinet

2 Restorable Victorian Kerosene Lamps
Figural Mantle Clock

Pr Gooseneck Bedside Lamps

Wing Backed Queen Anne Bedroom
Dresser

Pr Spindle Back Cottage Chairs



Lot
203
204
205
206
207
208

209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

221
222

223
224

225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

233
234
235
236

237
238

Bronze Figure of a Rising Elephant

2 Mathieson Wooden Block Planes
Collection of Art Glass

Timber Cased Mantle Clock with K & P
Pr Retro West German Lamps

Framed Landscape Painting on Board
signed W Winder

3 Drawer 3 Door Sideboard

Small Bronze Deer Figure

Timber Console Radio Shell

3 Retro Foot Stools

Watts Timber Cased Record / CD Player
Barsony Ballerina Figural Lamp

Heavy Cut Lead Crystal Vase

Bonzo Novelty Ashtray & Dog Figure
Barking Alsation Dog - battery operated
Small Pedestal Wine Table

Large Concrete Garden Goanna

Johnnie Walker Red Label Whisky Bottle
on Swing & J & B Bottle on Swing

Koma Carriage Clock

Essendon Club Annual Reports 1940's &
50's + Leather Bound Cricket Score Books
1909 to 1913 Flemington & Kensington
Presbyterian Cricket Club

Rustic Timber Hall Table

Collection of 1990 Aust Stamps,
Unopened - Mint

Sekonic 8mm Projector

Pr Timber Bedside Cabinets

Box of Collectors Plates

World Globe

Hex Top 2 Tier Table

Large Still Life Oil on Canvas

Large Gilt Framed Still Life Oil on Board

Tin Plate Double Decker Bus & Plaster
Submarine

Brass Coal Iron on original brass trivet
Auto Trolley with Drawer
4 Peg Maltby Prints

Timber Carry Rack with Tennis Racket,
Tin, Book Ends

Floral Upholstered Arm Chair
Qty Old Car Magazines

Lot
239
240
241
242

243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

263
264
265

266
267

268
269
270
271

272
273
274

Page 4 of 5

Beaded Foot Cushion
Crate of Records - Singles & LP's inc Elvis
Box of Assorted China & Pottery

Assortment of Old Newspapers &
Magazines

Box of Glassware

Box of Assorted China

Australian Cedar Miners Couch

Pr Oriental Bedside Cabinets

Antique Folding Rocking Chair - Child Size
Ornate Pedestal with 2 Drawers

Victorian Hunting Scene Jug

Large Limoges Vase - Gilded

Vaseline Glass Vase & 3pce English Cruet
Set

Crystal Lamp

Oriental Style Lacquerware Chest
Silver Banded Walking Stick

Marble Top Decorative Coffee Table
Timber Cased Steeple Clock

Pr Decorative Table Lamps

Double Dropside Table

Box of Retro China etc

2 Tool Boxes with Contents

Box of Stamps

Collection of Cigarette, Cereal & Petrol
Collectors Cards

Boxed Noritake Coffee Set
Pr Lamp Tables

Willow Pedal Bin, Gal Wash Tub, Camp
Billies etc

2 Wrought Iron Magazine Racks

Swap Cards, Weet- Bix View a Scope with
Slides, Cigarette Cards etc (2 Boxes)

Assortment of Military Badges, Buttons etc
Collection of Badges & Epellettes
Collection of Old Locks & Keys

Collection of Antique Cigarette Cards -
Cricketers & Australian Cricketers
Collectors Cards

Collection of Watches
Box Lot of Costume Jewellery

Box Lot Northern Sugar Station Samples



Lot
275

276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294

295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302

303
304
305
306
307
308

309
310

311
312

Collection of 1960's US Convention
Ribbons & Badges

Assortment of Membership Badges, Pins
Collection of Badges & Epellettes

Antique Indonesian Timber Storyboard
Deco Dining Table

Box Lot & Tin of Stamps

Pr Small Side Tables

Portable Sewing Machine

Kiddies Trike with tray

Vintage West German Ceramic Bread Box
Timber Double Dropside Auto Trolley
Singer 5 Drawer Treadle Sewing Machine
Pine Pedestal

Pr Modern Chrome Bar Stools

Dolphins Grouping

Canon Movie Camera & Slide Projector
Box of Collectable Trinkets & Old Wares
Figural Waterbirds Coupling

Claxon Horn

Decorative Lamp Stand with Leadlight
Shade (fitting req'd)

2 Box Brownie Cameras

Pr Brass Lamp Tables

Double Dropside Gateleg Table

3 Panel Tryptich Prints

Antique Japanese Hand Painted Vase
Box of Stamps

6 Sterling Silver Fish Knives & 5 Forks

2 Boxed Spoon Sets - Australian Pre
Decimal Coins & Australian Birds

Complete Set of Brass Cup Weights

Pr Hand Painted Bohemian Glass Vases
8 Novelty Mini Clocks

Royal Doulton "Embrace" Figurine
Graduated Kitchen Canister Set

Victorian Cedar Single Door Mirrored
Wardrobe

Hanging Egg Chair

Conical Stack Away Veranda Setting -
5pce - new

Vino Vat in Wicker Weave Carry Basket

Kiddies Rocking Horse - missing handle

Lot
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322

323

324

325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332

333
334
335
336
337

338

339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347

Page 5 of 5

3 Soda Syphons & Bulbs

Collection of Old Milk & Cream Bottles
Lava Lace Paperweight

Set of Antique Assay Scales & Weights
"Halford" Burslem Platter

Bushells Australian Fauna Tin

2 Pr of Binoculars

Square Shooter Polaroid Camera
Hanimex Vista - Viewer

Sony Handicam Movie Camera in Bag with
Accessories

Box Lot Coal Iron, Sprayers, Cigarette
Lighters, Matchboxes, Tins etc

Qty 8mm Movies, Travel Film w Hanimex
Camera & Projector

Box of Vintage Perfumery

Kitchen Display Cabinet

Summer Bright Lager Deck Chair - new
1960's Revel Air Fan

6 Cottage Chairs

2 Door Timber Wardrobe

Deco Grandfather Clock Casing

Kryal Castle Roadies Trunk - on wheels
with contents

Nativity Scene Plaster Figures

Box of Brass Ornaments, Novelty Items etc
Box of Pottery, China, Water Jug etc

Box of Jugs, Vases, Asstd China

Sanyo Movie Camera in Case witrh
Accessories

Mid Century Contex Portable Adding
Machine in Case

Box of Assorted Collectables

Case of Stamps

Table & 6 Chairs

Collection of Theatre Programmes
Collection of Vintage Shaving Items
Box of Assorted Collectables

Stefani Water Filter with Spare Filters
Assortment of Vintage Cutlery

Round Dining Table with Butterfly
Extension & 6 Chairs



