P.O. Box 40 Mount Macedon Vic 3441

Catalogue

Antiques & Old Wares

Tuesday 10 Apr 2018 Starting at: 10:30 AM

To be held at: 5 Dryden Crt Woodend

Inspection: Monday 11am - 5pm Tuesday from 8.30am Terms: Cash Eftpos C/card Buyer Premiums Apply

Lot		Lot	
-	2 Boxes of China & Glass	29	Box of Ceramic Kettles, Soda Syphon,
	2 Boxes China, Glass, Silverplate, Spoons		Butter Box etc
3	Box of Retro Letter Holders, First Day Covers, Silverplate, Inkwell etc	30	Box of Old Tins
		31	Box of Ammo Belts, Rifle Parts
	Box of Amber Glass	32	Box of Ephemera, Advertising, Books etc
	Box of Depression & Retro Glass, China	33	Box of Collectable Old Wares, Lamp, Clock etc
	Box of Clock, China, Mesh Cover etc	34	2 Kawasaki Posters
	Box of Amber Glass	35	Box of Kitchen Tins, Trays, Bottles
	Box of Prints & Lithographs	36	Box of Bar Collectables
	Box of Cut Crystal Decanter & Glasses	37	Qty 8mm Disney Movies, Cartoons w
0	2 Boxes of Asstd	57	Projector, Editor & Camera
1	Box of Bakelite Phones & Parts	38	Collection of Die Cast Cars
2	Box Lot of 1 gallon fuel tins, telephone, spoke shave etc	39	Box Lot Old Petrol Tins, Mincer, Projecto
3	Collection of Australian Pottery	40	Honeywell Carry Safe with Key
4	Gallery of Stars Posters in Scrap Books	41	Wild Turkey BBQ Prep Trolley
5	Box of Bric a Brac	42	2 Floor Rugs - Red Tones
6	2 Boxes Jars, Redouts Roses, Teapots, Attache Case etc	43	4 x New Old Stock Battery Operated LED Lanterns
7	Box of New Old Stock Rubber Gloves	44	Qty Rustic Sets of Haymes
8	Box of Old Bottles & Jars	45	2 Tramp Art Picture Frames
9	Box of CD's	46	Restorers Auto Trolley
0	Box of Doyleys', Embroidery, Linen	47	Cross Cut Saw
.0	Box Lot of Old Games	48	Pioneer P40 Chainsaw
22	Box Lot of School Bags	49	Burago 1:18 Scale Mercedes Benz Open Top Tourer
3	Box of Dolls	50	Ryobi Cordless Drill in Case
4	Box of Assorted Vintage Magazines	51	Rustic Table - small
5	Box of Coloured & Cut Glass	52	2 Tool Boxes with Asstd Tools
:6	Box of China inc Doulton, Albert, Carltonware	53	Box of Cups, Saucers, Plates etc
27	Box of Collectables inc Model Cars,	54	2 Antique Timber Phone Casings
. 1	Darwin Stubby, Ashtray etc	55	Cast Iron & Enamel Couldron
28	Box of Vintage Ephemera, Childrens Activities etc	56	2 Vintage Russian Religious Icons
		57	Box Lot Vice, Steering Wheel, Tennis Racket etc

Lot		Lot	
58	Timber Slatted Garden Bench Seat with	93	Marlboro Clock
59	Cast Ends Antique Railway Hand Truck	94	"The Wayside Inn" Heywood Hardy Coloured Print
60	Ornate Framed Landscape Painting	95	Parkinson "Centennial" Enamel Stove Door
61	Timber Framed Window	96	Pr Framed "The Sketch" Prints - Puppy
62	Large Venetian Canal Scene Oil on Board		Dogs
63	Victorian Portrait Photo in Oval Frame	97	"The Advertising World of Norman Rockwell" Book
64	Tin Round Meat Safe - no door	98	Box of Cups, Saucers, Silverplate, Crystal
65	3 Pce Tile & Wrought Iron Folding Garden Set	99	Box of Tureens, Teapot, China, Crystal etc
66	Pr Wrought Iron Magazine Racks	100	2 Boxes of Glassware
67	Brass Bin with Walking Sticks	101	Collection of Theatre Programmes & Ephemera
68	Green Lidded Cream Can	102	Box of China, Glass, Silverplate
69	Pr "Views of Venice" Watercolour Prints by Marilyn Simandle	103	Box of Dolls
70	Royal Doulton Dickens Series Plate	104	Box of Assorted China
71	2 Cross Cut Saws	105	Qty Figural Garden Ornaments
72	Pr Carved Timber Asian Male & Female Busts	106	Wicker Basket with Glass Hanging Candle Lanterns
73	Die Cast BMW M Coupe - Boxed	107	Arm Chair - Yellow
74	Bronze Ballerina Figure	108	2 Retro Astor Mantle Radios
75	3 Old Glass Storage Jars plus Fowlers Jars	109	Timber Occasional Table
76	Set of 4 Babushka Dolls	110	1920's Timber Cased Coffin Radio
77	Double Sided Wrought Iron & Timber	111	Didgeridoo, PNG Face Mask
,,	Ended Wine Rack	112	Printers Tray
78	British Timber Cased Mantle Clock with K & P	113	Timber Toy Chest
79	Pr of Owl Figures Made from Shells	114	Box of Mastertouch Pianola Rolls
80	5 Drawer Tallboy	115	Timber Hall Seat
81	WMF German Woven Silverplate Basket	116	Vintage Calanda Typewriter in Case
	c1910-18	117	Lima HO Gauge Locomotives, Rolling Stock, Track & Transformer
82	Handpainted Purple Glass Vase	118	Gladstone Bag with Sunbeam Mix Master
83	Edwardian Handpainted Milk Glass Vase	119	Gladstone Bag with Doyleys
84	Limoges Vase	120	Cast Iron & Enamel Couldron with Lid
85	Ornate Whatnot	121	Pr Chinese Figures
86	Vintage Cereal Swap Card Albums and Cards	122	Leadlight Shade
87	Titan Nail Box of Copper Cribbage Board,	123	Bust of a Greek Goddess
	Ashtray, Spring Scales	124	Timber Port Barrel
88	Box of Collectors Cards - Mainly Cars & Motorbikes	125	Pr Hunting Scene Wall Plates
89	Gilded & Beville Edged Mirror	126	Reproduction Timber Cased Mantle Radio
90	Modern Table Lamp	127	Barometer / Hygrometer / Thermometer
91	Timber Desk Top Filer	128	Quartz Ships Clock - battery operated
92	5 Assorted Cameras inc Yashica	129	Microscope in Case

Lot		Lot	
130	Set of Antique Brass Bound Binoculars - in	165	Box of Camera / Photography Accessories
131	case 3 Sets of 2 Drawer Metal Filers	166	Box of Chinese Checkers, Akubra, Koala
132	2 Vintage Timber Cased Testing Units	167	Set of 8 Green Timber Slatted Chairs - very comfy!!
133	Pr Brass Table Lamps	168	Collection of Pistol Holsters
134	Bohemia Crystal Green Art Glass Vase	169	6 Chairs - Floral Upholstery
135	Timber Cased Mantle Clock	170	Box of 8mm Movies & Projectors
136	5 Oak 1930's Dining Chairs	171	New Old Stock Retro Cabinet Handles,
137	Bronze Ballerina Figure on Round Marble		Knobs, Catches
	Base	172	Pink Guitar
138	2 Leather Bound volumes'The Ingoldsby Legends" 1891 & "The Bible Cyclopedia"	173	Box of Collectors Plates, Bowls, Mug etc
139	"Rocks and Sea" Watercolour on Board	174	Timber Mirrored Dressing Table
139	Signed Lower Right R Leap	175	French Provincial Style Table & Chair with Stenciling
140	Large Oriental Hand Decorated Vase	176	3 Wire Crates
141	Queen Anne Bedside Table	177	Timber Standard Lamp & Shade
142	Mal Gilmour "Two Old Crows" Oil on Board 1975	178	Qty of Australia Post Stamp Packs
143	Pr Brass Table Lamps with Shades	179	2 Boxed Spoon Sets Australian State Birds & Wildflowers
144	Large Billiard Table Light Cover	180	Bronze Figure of an Owl
145	3 Vintage Religious Prints	181	Stuart Crystal Strathearn Collection Golfer
146	Vintage Radiant Heater	101	Whisky / Rum Glass - new in box
147	Glue Pot	182	3pce Victorian Tea Set
148	1lt Oil Bottle with Plastic Pourer	183	7 Collectors Mugs
149	Kiddies Evil Knievel Trike	184	Set of Graduated Kitchen Canisters
150	Penfolds Club Port Bar Mirror	185	Timber Kitchen Dresser
151	3 Old Shoe Lasts	186	2 Paintings & Macrame
152	Fire Tools on Stand	187	Collection of Kitchen Enamelware
153	Hahn Super Dry Beer Esky - New	188	Goodfellow Novelty Ashtray
154	Nastro Azzuro Bar Tray	189	2 Cameras & Handycam
155	8 x 1930's Timber Dining Chairs	190	1920's Oak Leadlight Secretaire Bookcase
156	Set of 4 Copper & Brass Kitchen Ladles	191	Brass & Cast Iron Antique Bed with Rails
157	Carlton Draught & Canadian Club Advertising	192	Large 3 Door Antique Cedar Wardrobe
158	Slade Lemonade Crate with Vintage Blow Torches, Coping Saw, Cast Iron Ladle	193	4 Vintage Suitcases
100		194	Timber A Frame Ladder
159	Antique Lidded Cream Can - J Gray Bald Hills	195	Asian Pottery Buddhist Temple Burner
160	Wicker Wash Basket with Assorted Wicker	196	Coronation Souvenir Flag 1953
160	Baskets	197	Glass Door Timber Medicine Cabinet
161	Large Galvanised Bucket with Handles &	198	2 Restorable Victorian Kerosene Lamps
400	Vacola Sterilizer	199	Figural Mantle Clock
162	Gladstone Bag	200	Pr Gooseneck Bedside Lamps
163	Bedside Cabinet	201	Wing Backed Queen Anne Bedroom Dresser
164	8mm Movie Camera, Projector & Various 8mm Movies inc Elvis	202	Pr Spindle Back Cottage Chairs

Lot		Lot	
203	Bronze Figure of a Rising Elephant	239	Beaded Foot Cushion
204	2 Mathieson Wooden Block Planes	240	Crate of Records - Singles & LP's inc Elvis
205	Collection of Art Glass	241	Box of Assorted China & Pottery
206	Timber Cased Mantle Clock with K & P	242	Assortment of Old Newspapers &
207	Pr Retro West German Lamps		Magazines
208	Framed Landscape Painting on Board	243	Box of Glassware
	signed W Winder	244	Box of Assorted China
209	3 Drawer 3 Door Sideboard	245	Australian Cedar Miners Couch
210	Small Bronze Deer Figure	246	Pr Oriental Bedside Cabinets
211	Timber Console Radio Shell	247	Antique Folding Rocking Chair - Child Size
212	3 Retro Foot Stools	248	Ornate Pedestal with 2 Drawers
213	Watts Timber Cased Record / CD Player	249	Victorian Hunting Scene Jug
214	Barsony Ballerina Figural Lamp	250	Large Limoges Vase - Gilded
215	Heavy Cut Lead Crystal Vase	251	Vaseline Glass Vase & 3pce English Cruet
216	Bonzo Novelty Ashtray & Dog Figure	252	Set Crystal Lamp
217	Barking Alsation Dog - battery operated	252	Crystal Lamp
218	Small Pedestal Wine Table	253	Oriental Style Lacquerware Chest
219	Large Concrete Garden Goanna	254	Silver Banded Walking Stick
220	Johnnie Walker Red Label Whisky Bottle	255	Marble Top Decorative Coffee Table
004	on Swing & J & B Bottle on Swing	256	Timber Cased Steeple Clock
221	Koma Carriage Clock	257	Pr Decorative Table Lamps
222	Essendon Club Annual Reports 1940's & 50's + Leather Bound Cricket Score Books 1909 to 1913 Flemington & Kensington	258	Double Dropside Table
		259	Box of Retro China etc
000	Presbyterian Cricket Club Rustic Timber Hall Table	260	2 Tool Boxes with Contents
223		261	Box of Stamps
224	Collection of 1990 Aust Stamps, Unopened - Mint	262	Collection of Cigarette, Cereal & Petrol Collectors Cards
225	Sekonic 8mm Projector	263	Boxed Noritake Coffee Set
226	Pr Timber Bedside Cabinets	264	Pr Lamp Tables
227	Box of Collectors Plates	265	Willow Pedal Bin, Gal Wash Tub, Camp Billies etc
228	World Globe	266	2 Wrought Iron Magazine Racks
229	Hex Top 2 Tier Table	267	Swap Cards, Weet- Bix View a Scope with
230	Large Still Life Oil on Canvas	201	Slides, Cigarette Cards etc (2 Boxes)
231	Large Gilt Framed Still Life Oil on Board	268	Assortment of Military Badges, Buttons etc
232	Tin Plate Double Decker Bus & Plaster Submarine	269	Collection of Badges & Epellettes
233	Brass Coal Iron on original brass trivet	270	Collection of Old Locks & Keys
234	Auto Trolley with Drawer	271	Collection of Antique Cigarette Cards - Cricketers & Australian Cricketers
235	4 Peg Maltby Prints		Collectors Cards
236	Timber Carry Rack with Tennis Racket,	272	Collection of Watches
	Tin, Book Ends	273	Box Lot of Costume Jewellery
237	Floral Upholstered Arm Chair	274	Box Lot Northern Sugar Station Samples
238	Qty Old Car Magazines		

Lot		Lot	
275	Collection of 1960's US Convention	313	3 Soda Syphons & Bulbs
070	Ribbons & Badges	314	Collection of Old Milk & Cream Bottles
276	Assortment of Membership Badges, Pins	315	Lava Lace Paperweight
277	Collection of Badges & Epellettes	316	Set of Antique Assay Scales & Weights
278	Antique Indonesian Timber Storyboard	317	"Halford" Burslem Platter
279	Deco Dining Table	318	Bushells Australian Fauna Tin
280	Box Lot & Tin of Stamps	319	2 Pr of Binoculars
281	Pr Small Side Tables	320	Square Shooter Polaroid Camera
282	Portable Sewing Machine	321	Hanimex Vista - Viewer
283	Kiddies Trike with tray	322	Sony Handicam Movie Camera in Bag with
284	Vintage West German Ceramic Bread Box		Accessories
285	Timber Double Dropside Auto Trolley	323	Box Lot Coal Iron, Sprayers, Cigarette Lighters, Matchboxes, Tins etc
286	Singer 5 Drawer Treadle Sewing Machine	324	Qty 8mm Movies, Travel Film w Hanimex
287	Pine Pedestal	324	Camera & Projector
288	Pr Modern Chrome Bar Stools	325	Box of Vintage Perfumery
289	Dolphins Grouping	326	Kitchen Display Cabinet
290	Canon Movie Camera & Slide Projector	327	Summer Bright Lager Deck Chair - new
291	Box of Collectable Trinkets & Old Wares	328	1960's Revel Air Fan
292	Figural Waterbirds Coupling	329	6 Cottage Chairs
293	Claxon Horn	330	2 Door Timber Wardrobe
294	Decorative Lamp Stand with Leadlight Shade (fitting req'd)	331	Deco Grandfather Clock Casing
295	2 Box Brownie Cameras	332	Kryal Castle Roadies Trunk - on wheels with contents
296	Pr Brass Lamp Tables	333	Nativity Scene Plaster Figures
297	Double Dropside Gateleg Table	334	Box of Brass Ornaments, Novelty Items etc
298	3 Panel Tryptich Prints	335	Box of Pottery, China, Water Jug etc
299	Antique Japanese Hand Painted Vase	336	Box of Jugs, Vases, Asstd China
300	Box of Stamps	337	Sanyo Movie Camera in Case witrh
301	6 Sterling Silver Fish Knives & 5 Forks		Accessories
302	2 Boxed Spoon Sets - Australian Pre Decimal Coins & Australian Birds	338	Mid Century Contex Portable Adding Machine in Case
303	Complete Set of Brass Cup Weights	339	Box of Assorted Collectables
304	Pr Hand Painted Bohemian Glass Vases	340	Case of Stamps
305	8 Novelty Mini Clocks	341	Table & 6 Chairs
306	Royal Doulton "Embrace" Figurine	342	Collection of Theatre Programmes
307	Graduated Kitchen Canister Set	343	Collection of Vintage Shaving Items
308	Victorian Cedar Single Door Mirrored	344	Box of Assorted Collectables
	Wardrobe	345	Stefani Water Filter with Spare Filters
309	Hanging Egg Chair	346	Assortment of Vintage Cutlery
310	Conical Stack Away Veranda Setting - 5pce - new	347	Round Dining Table with Butterfly Extension & 6 Chairs
311	Vino Vat in Wicker Weave Carry Basket		
312	Kiddies Rocking Horse - missing handle		